Fluid admitted Air, Inert gas
0~150psi
71.1psi
32~140°F
0~0.9MPa
0.5MPa
0~60°C
Service pressure range

Construction
Specification
Model Designation (Example)
Thread size
Code
Size
Taper pipe thread
R1/8 R1/4 R3/8
01 02 03
R1/2
04
Thread size
Code
Size
Tube dia.
Code
dia.(mm)
Joint body (alminum)Joint body (aluminum)
O-ring (nitrile rubber)
Resin body(polybutylene telephthalate)
Metalic body (nickel-plated brass)
Nozzle B (nickel-plated brass) Nozzle A (SUS303)
Exhaust port
Vacuum port
Air supply port
Quick-fitting Type Ejector
Vacuum Generator VRL
Vacuum generator of this type convey small, irregular materials,
such as particles, powder and fibers on the air current.
The suction port and the exhaust port are located in a straight line.
The works sucked in from the suction port pass through the inside
of the vacuum generator and go out of the exhaust port.   Thus the
vacuum generator enables conveyance of works through a tube.
An optimal vacuum generator can be selected according to the work size and quantity.
06
(3)
VRL
(1)
50
(2)
06
(4)
01
(5)
Before using the PISCO device, be sure to read the "Safety Instructions", "Common Safety Instructions for Products
Listed in This Manual" on pages 23~24 and "Common Safety Instructions for Vacuum" on pages 379~380.
1. VRL can not transport particles, powder or fiber materials under certain conditions. Contact PISCO for information.
Detailed Safety Instruction!
Caution!
400
Model
VRL 50-010601
VRL 50-010801
6
8
8
10
C
10
R1 R2 A1 A2 φPLB
VRL 100-020802
VRL 100-021002
3
4
6
7.5
53
53
53
53
VRL 200-031004
VRL 200-041004
VRL 300-031004